
Date Day Std 1 Std 2 Std 3 Std 4 Std 5 Std 6 Std 7 Std 8 Std 9 Std 10 Remarks

01-06-2023 Fri

02-06-2023 Sat

03-06-2023 Sun

04-06-2023 Mon
Classes 

Resume

Classes 

Resume

05-06-2023 Tue World Environment Day

06-06-2023 Wed

07-06-2023 Thu

08-06-2023 Fri

09-06-2023 Sat

10-06-2023 Sun

11-06-2023 Mon

12-06-2023 Tue

13-06-2023 Wed

14-06-2023 Thu

15-06-2023 Fri

16-06-2023 Sat

17-06-2023 Sun

18-06-2023 Mon

19-06-2023 Tue

20-06-2023 Wed

21-06-2023 Thu

Paper 

Submissio

n

Paper 

Submissio

n

22-06-2023 Fri

23-06-2023 Sat

24-06-2023 Sun

25-06-2023 Mon

26-06-2023 Tue

27-06-2023 Wed

28-06-2023 Thu

29-06-2023 Fri

30-06-2023 Sat

Total Working Days - 5

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - BAKARI EID

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY

Month - June 2023

HILLFORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

* World Music Day

* International Yoga Day

PTM

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

School Reopen for I to VIII



Date Day Std 1 Std 2 Std 3 Std 4 Std 5 Std 6 Std 7 Std 8 Std 9 Std 10 Remarks

01-07-2023 Sat

02-07-2023 Sun

03-07-2023 Mon Guru Purnima

04-07-2023 Tue

05-07-2023 Wed

06-07-2023 Thu

07-07-2023 Fri

08-07-2023 Sat

09-07-2023 Sun

10-07-2023 Mon

11-07-2023 Tue
World Population 

Day

12-07-2023 Wed

13-07-2023 Thu

14-07-2023 Fri

15-07-2023 Sat

16-07-2023 Sun

17-07-2023 Mon

18-07-2023 Tue

19-07-2023 Wed

20-07-2023 Thu

21-07-2023 Fri Cabinet Election

22-07-2023 Sat

23-07-2023 Sun

24-07-2023 Mon

25-07-2023 Tue I MT - English I MT - Maths

26-07-2023 Wed I MT - EVS I MT - Hindi

27-07-2023 Thu I MT - Maths I MT - English

28-07-2023 Fri I MT - Hindi I MT - EVS
Investiture 

Ceremony

29-07-2023 Sat

30-07-2023 Sun

31-07-2023 Mon

Submisstion of 

Attendance 

Register

Total Working Days - 24

HILLFORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

Month - July 2023

HOLIDAY

First Unit Test Syllabus + Time table

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY

PTM Result Day

First Unit Test

First Periodic Exam

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - MOHARRAM

I Monthly Test Syllabus + 

Timetable 
Paper Submission

Paper Submission



Date Day Std 1 Std 2 Std 3 Std 4 Std 5 Std 6 Std 7 Std 8 Std 9 Std 10 Remarks

01-08-2023 Tue

02-08-2023 Wed

03-08-2023 Thu

04-08-2023 Fri

05-08-2023 Sat

06-08-2023 Sun

07-08-2023 Mon

08-08-2023 Tue

09-08-2023 Wed

10-08-2023 Thu

11-08-2023 Fri

12-08-2023 Sat

13-08-2023 Sun

14-08-2023 Mon

15-08-2023 Tue

16-08-2023 Wed

17-08-2023 Thu

18-08-2023 Fri

19-08-2023 Sat

20-08-2023 Sun

21-08-2023 Mon

22-08-2023 Tue

23-08-2023 Wed

24-08-2023 Thu

25-08-2023 Fri II MT - English II MT - Maths

26-08-2023 Sat

27-08-2023 Sun

28-08-2023 Mon II MT - EVS II MT - Hindi

29-08-2023 Tue II MT - Maths II MT - English

30-08-2023 Wed

31-08-2023 Thu II MT - Hindi II MT - EVS

Total Working Days - 23

HILLFORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

Month - August 2023

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY

PTM

HOLIDAY - PARSI NEW YEAR

II Monthly Test Syllabus + 

Timetable 

HOLIDAY - RAKSHABANDHAN

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

First Periodic Exam

Paper Submission



Date Day Std 1 Std 2 Std 3 Std 4 Std 5 Std 6 Std 7 Std 8 Std 9 Std 10 Remarks

01-09-2023 Fri

02-09-2023 Sat

03-09-2023 Sun

04-09-2023 Mon

05-09-2023 Tue
TEACHERS' 

DAY

06-09-2023 Wed

07-09-2023 Thu

08-09-2023 Fri
World 

Literacy Day

09-09-2023 Sat

10-09-2023 Sun

11-09-2023 Mon

12-09-2023 Tue

13-09-2023 Wed

14-09-2023 Thu

15-09-2023 Fri

16-09-2023 Sat

17-09-2023 Sun

18-09-2023 Mon

19-09-2023 Tue

20-09-2023 Wed

21-09-2023 Thu

22-09-2023 Fri

23-09-2023 Sat

24-09-2023 Sun

25-09-2023 Mon

26-09-2023 Tue

27-09-2023 Wed

28-09-2023 Thu

29-09-2023 Fri

30-09-2023 Sat

Total Working Days - 21

III Monthly Test

III Monthly Test

III Monthly Test

Second Periodic Exam

HOLIDAY - EID - E - MILAD

HILLFORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

Month - September 2023

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Second Unit Test

III Monthly Test

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - JANMASHTAMI

HOLIDAY - SHRI GANESH CHATURTHI

PTM

HOLIDAY - TANHA POLA

HOLIDAY - MAHALAXMI PUJA



Date Day Std 1 Std 2 Std 3 Std 4 Std 5 Std 6 Std 7 Std 8 Std 9 Std 10 Remarks

01-10-2023 Sun

02-10-2023 Mon

03-10-2023 Tue

04-10-2023 Wed

05-10-2023 Thu

06-10-2023 Fri

07-10-2023 Sat

08-10-2023 Sun

09-10-2023 Mon

10-10-2023 Tue

11-10-2023 Wed

12-10-2023 Thu

13-10-2023 Fri

14-10-2023 Sat

15-10-2023 Sun

16-10-2023 Mon

17-10-2023 Tue

18-10-2023 Wed

19-10-2023 Thu

20-10-2023 Fri

21-10-2023 Sat

22-10-2023 Sun

23-10-2023 Mon

24-10-2023 Tue

25-10-2023 Wed

26-10-2023 Thu

27-10-2023 Fri

28-10-2023 Sat

29-10-2023 Sun

30-10-2023 Mon

31-10-2023 Tue

Total Working Days - 23

IV Monthly Test

IV Monthly Test

First Term Exam

HILLFORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

Month - October 2023

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY (Indian Air force Day)

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - DUSSHERA

HOLIDAY - MAHANAVMI

IV Monthly Test

IV Monthly Test



Date Day Std 1 Std 2 Std 3 Std 4 Std 5 Std 6 Std 7 Std 8 Std 9 Std 10 Remarks

01-11-2023 Wed

02-11-2023 Thu

03-11-2023 Fri

04-11-2023 Sat

05-11-2023 Sun

06-11-2023 Mon

07-11-2023 Tue

08-11-2023 Wed

HILLFORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

Month - November 2023

HOLIDAY

D
IW

A
LI V

A
C
C
A
TIO

N

09-11-2023 Thu

10-11-2023 Fri

11-11-2023 Sat

12-11-2023 Sun

13-11-2023 Mon

14-11-2023 Tue

15-11-2023 Wed

16-11-2023 Thu

17-11-2023 Fri

18-11-2023 Sat

19-11-2023 Sun

20-11-2023 Mon

21-11-2023 Tue

22-11-2023 Wed

23-11-2023 Thu

24-11-2023 Fri

25-11-2023 Sat

26-11-2023 Sun

27-11-2023 Mon

28-11-2023 Tue

29-11-2023 Wed

30-11-2023 Thu

Total Working Days - 16

V Monthly Test

V Monthly Test

V Monthly Test

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - GURU NANAK JAYATI

Third Periodic Exam

D
IW

A
LI V

A
C
C
A
TIO

N



Date Day Std 1 Std 2 Std 3 Std 4 Std 5 Std 6 Std 7 Std 8 Std 9 Std 10 Remarks

01-12-2023 Fri

02-12-2023 Sat

03-12-2023 Sun

04-12-2023 Mon

05-12-2023 Tue

06-12-2023 Wed

07-12-2023 Thu

08-12-2023 Fri

09-12-2023 Sat

10-12-2023 Sun

11-12-2023 Mon

12-12-2023 Tue

13-12-2023 Wed

14-12-2023 Thu

15-12-2023 Fri

16-12-2023 Sat

17-12-2023 Sun

18-12-2023 Mon

19-12-2023 Tue

20-12-2023 Wed

21-12-2023 Thu

22-12-2023 Fri

23-12-2023 Sat

24-12-2023 Sun

25-12-2023 Mon

26-12-2023 Tue

27-12-2023 Wed

28-12-2023 Thu

29-12-2023 Fri

30-12-2023 Sat

31-12-2023 Sun

Total Working Days - 20

HILLFORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

Month - December 2023

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - CHRISTMAS 

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

V Monthly Test

CHRISTMAS VACCATION



Date Day Std 1 Std 2 Std 3 Std 4 Std 5 Std 6 Std 7 Std 8 Std 9 Std 10 Remarks

01-01-2024 Mon

02-01-2024 Tue

03-01-2024 Wed

04-01-2024 Thu
Second 

Periodic 

Exam

05-01-2024 Fri

06-01-2024 Sat

07-01-2024 Sun

08-01-2024 Mon

09-01-2024 Tue

10-01-2024 Wed

11-01-2024 Thu I - Pre Board

12-01-2024 Fri

13-01-2024 Sat

14-01-2024 Sun

15-01-2024 Mon

16-01-2024 Tue

17-01-2024 Wed

18-01-2024 Thu

19-01-2024 Fri

20-01-2024 Sat

21-01-2024 Sun

22-01-2024 Mon Review Test

23-01-2024 Tue

24-01-2024 Wed

25-01-2024 Thu

26-01-2024 Fri

27-01-2024 Sat

28-01-2024 Sun

29-01-2024 Mon

30-01-2024 Tue

31-01-2024 Wed

Total Working Days - 23

HILLFORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

Month - January 2024

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Second Periodic Exam

III Unit Test

HOLIDAY

REPUBLIC DAY

PTM

HOLIDAY - MAKAR SANKRANTI

HOLIDAY

VI Monthly Test

VI Monthly Test

VI Monthly Test

VI Monthly Test



Date Day Std 1 Std 2 Std 3 Std 4 Std 5 Std 6 Std 7 Std 8 Std 9 Std 10 Remarks

01-02-2024 Thu

02-02-2024 Fri

03-02-2024 Sat

04-02-2024 Sun

05-02-2024 Mon II - Pre Board

06-02-2024 Tue

07-02-2024 Wed

08-02-2024 Thu

09-02-2024 Fri

10-02-2024 Sat

11-02-2024 Sun

12-02-2024 Mon

13-02-2024 Tue

14-02-2024 Wed

15-02-2024 Thu

16-02-2024 Fri

17-02-2024 Sat

18-02-2024 Sun

19-02-2024 Mon

20-02-2024 Tue Final Exam

21-02-2024 Wed

22-02-2024 Thu

23-02-2024 Fri

24-02-2024 Sat

25-02-2024 Sun

26-02-2024 Mon

27-02-2024 Tue

28-02-2024 Wed
National 

Science Day

29-02-2024 Thu

Total Working Days - 24

VII Monthly Test

VII Monthly Test

PTM

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - SHIVAJI MAHARAJ JAYANTI

IV Unit Test

HILLFORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

Month - February 2024

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



Date Day Std 1 Std 2 Std 3 Std 4 Std 5 Std 6 Std 7 Std 8 Std 9 Std 10 Remarks

01-03-2024 Fri

02-03-2024 Sat

03-03-2024 Sun

04-03-2024 Mon

05-03-2024 Tue

06-03-2024 Wed

07-03-2024 Thu

08-03-2024 Fri

09-03-2024 Sat

10-03-2024 Sun

11-03-2024 Mon

12-03-2024 Tue

13-03-2024 Wed

14-03-2024 Thu

15-03-2024 Fri

16-03-2024 Sat

17-03-2024 Sun

18-03-2024 Mon II Term Exam

19-03-2024 Tue

20-03-2024 Wed

21-03-2024 Thu

22-03-2024 Fri

23-03-2024 Sat

24-03-2024 Sun

25-03-2024 Mon

26-03-2024 Tue

27-03-2024 Wed

28-03-2024 Thu

29-03-2024 Fri

30-03-2024 Sat

31-03-2024 Sun

Total Working Days - 24

HILLFORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

Month - March 2024

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - HOLI

HOLIDAY - MAHASHIVRATRI

HOLIDAY - DHULIVANDAN

VII Monthly Test

VII Monthly Test



Date Day Std 1 Std 2 Std 3 Std 4 Std 5 Std 6 Std 7 Std 8 Std 9 Std 10 Remarks

01-04-2024 Mon New Session

02-04-2024 Tue

03-04-2024 Wed

04-04-2024 Thu

05-04-2024 Fri

06-04-2024 Sat

07-04-2024 Sun

08-04-2024 Mon

09-04-2024 Tue

10-04-2024 Wed

11-04-2024 Thu

12-04-2024 Fri

13-04-2024 Sat

14-04-2024 Sun

15-04-2024 Mon

16-04-2024 Tue

17-04-2024 Wed

18-04-2024 Thu

19-04-2024 Fri

20-04-2024 Sat

21-04-2024 Sun

22-04-2024 Mon

23-04-2024 Tue

24-04-2024 Wed

25-04-2024 Thu

26-04-2024 Fri

27-04-2024 Sat

28-04-2024 Sun

29-04-2024 Mon

30-04-2024 Tue

Total Working Days - 24

HILLFORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

Month - April 2024

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - GUDI PADWA

HOLIDAY - RAM NAVAMI

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

VIII Monthly Test

VIII Monthly Test

VIII Monthly Test

VIII Monthly Test

II - Term Exam


